

Seylar's Race for Education

RACE DONATION FORM



*Must be returned by 4/30 to be eligible to receive prize tickets

Thank you for your consideration and in advance for your participation. Seylar's Race for Education is our largest fundraiser of the year! Past proceeds have allowed us to finance student's field trips, provide our teachers with enriching classroom materials and essential technology upgrades. This year, our goal is \$25,000 in hopes of providing enough funds to upgrade our playground. Not only will it enhance the appearance of our playground and benefit our children, it will benefit our community for years to come.



You might be able to **Double** your **Donation Dollars**! Please check to see if you or anyone in your household, work for a company with a *Matching Gift Program*. If so, by completing the company's required form, your donations may go twice as far in helping support your Child's education!

ALL DONATIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE! To obtain a copy of our non-profit 501(c) (3) charitable organization letter by the IRS and the PA Department of Revenue kindly, contact Christine Christopher (cchristopher@live.com).



All donations must be submitted/returned by 4/30 to be eligible to receive prize tickets.

Total amount of donations collected will determine your prize level tickets.

Students will be notified of their qualifying amount each Friday in April.

DONATION INSTRUCTIONS:

There are two ways to submit a monetary donation.

- 1. If you would like to pay by <u>CASH or CHECK</u>, please turn over and fill out the back of this RACE DONATION FORM.
- 2. If you would like to use a credit card, debit card or PayPal, please go to: <u>www.seylarhsa.com/race-donate</u>. ★ ONLINE BONUS!!



Any way you choose to donate please be sure to write a note, color or decorate **Seylar's Race for Education SNEAKER**. They will be displayed throughout our main hallway. Copies can be found online (click on the DONATE NOW button). Extra copies will also be available in the front office at Seylar.



Seylar's Race for Education

RACE DONATION FORM



l am happy to sponsor (Student's Name):	, in
(Teacher's Name): and	would like to offer this donation in his/her name. I'm
sending this gift in before the deadline to ens them good luck!	sure their eligibility for prize tickets and want to wish
I'm enclosing a donation/gift in the amount of:	
\$25.00	\$100.00
☐ ★ \$50.00 - ONLINE BONUS !!	Other
Every time you make a \$50 ONLINE donation the donor will be entered in a raffle to WIN a \$100 VISA GIFT CARD (online only). Rules: NOT cumulative and NO entry limit.	MAIL: Seylar HSA Race, 820 Callowhill Road, Perkasie, PA 18944. Kindly make checks payable to Seylar HSA or send into school with your Child. NOTE: Your cancelled check and/or your students Prize Raffle Ticket/s will be the record of your contribution to Seylar Elementary School. Receipts will not be sent out. Thank you.
	(Please place this form in an envelope along with payment)
Sponsor's Name	
Email Address	Phone:
	Seylar's Race for Education SNEAKER (or anywhere) below the line. yed throughout the main hallway at Seylar!!
	Seylar's Race for Education
Student's Name:	Teacher's Name:
Sponsor/Gift Giver's Name:	